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Lebanon Area Office
2120 Cornwall Road, Suite 7
Lebanon, PA 17042-9790
Rory Pieramattei, Area Specialist 
Phone: 717-376-3500
Email: rory.piermattei@usda.gov
Jeff Gatano, Area Director of the South 
Phone: 717-376-3481
Email: jeffrey.gatano@usda.gov

Tom Wellington, Area Director of the North

Allen Hobart, Area Specialist
Phone: 570-433-5083
Email: hobart.hopkins@usda.gov

Lycoming Area Office
542 County Farm Rd, Suite 205
Montoursville, PA 17754-9209

Phone: 570-433-5081
Email: thomas.wellington@usda.gov

214 Donohoe Road, Suite A
Greensburg, PA 15601-7552
Karen Kuhns, Area Specialist
Phone: 724-261-3893
Email: karen.kuhns@usda.gov

Westmoreland Area Office

Phone: 724-261-3892
Email: gary.reed@usda.gov
Gary Reed, Area Director for the West

_̂
359 East Park Drive, Suite 4
Harrisburg, PA 17111-2747
Phone: 717-237-2189 (General)
Fax: 855-813-2863 
(Please notify a contact if faxing an item)

Pennsylvania State Office

Wyoming Area Office

Jason Cali, Area Specialist
Phone: 570-836-5111 ext. 123
Email: jason.cali@usda.gov

21 Hollowcrest Road
Tunkhannock, PA 18657-6632

Phone: 717-601-3246
Email: robin.lane@usda.gov

401 E. Louther St., Suite 304
Carlisle, PA 17013-2652

Cumberland Area Office

Rob Lane, Area Specialist

Butler Area Office
625 Evans City Road, Suite 101
Butler, PA 16001-8704
Richard Clouse, Area Specialist
Phone: 724-482-5292
Email: richard.clouse@usda.gov 

14699 N. Main Street, Extension
Meadville, PA 16335-9441
Michael Richards, Area Specialist

Crawford Area Office

Phone: 814-547-5958
Email: michael.richards@usda.gov
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Rural Business & Cooperative Specialists
for Pennsylvania

_̂ Field Office

David Foster
Rural Business & Cooperative Program Director
Phone: 717-237-2181 | Email: david.foster@usda.gov
Rana Pfeil, Business Programs Specialist
State Energy Coordinator
Phone: 717-237-2288 | Email: rana.pfeil@usda.gov

Dethon Kistler, Loan Specialist
Rural Development Beginning Farmer/Rancher Champion
Phone: 717-237-2284 | Email: dethon.kistler@usda.gov

Phone: 717-237-2289 | Email: shelby.anderson@usda.gov
Shelby Anderson, Loan Assistant/Specialist

Raquel (Kelly) Greene, State Environmental Coordinator
Phone: 717-237-2176 | Email: raquel.greene@usda.gov
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